CONTENTS

Preface

Acknowledgements

[EEN

\l

10

Introduction to virtue ethics

Virtue (ethics) in socialwork practice
Courage

Compassion and care

Hope, perseverance and resilience
Justice

Humility

Practical wisdom

Integrity

Ethical virtues in socialwork —towards virtuous practitioners?

References
Index

Vi

viii

17

34

50

66

82

97

114

131

146

159
169



