CONTENTS

Ack	face out the model of the control of	viii
1	Introduction to virtue ethics	1
2	Virtue (ethics) in social work practice	17
3	Courage	34
4	Compassion and care	50
5	Hope, perseverance and resilience	
6	Justice	82
7	Humility	97
8	Practical wisdom	114
9	Integrity	
10	Ethical virtues in social work – towards virtuous practitioners?	146
	References Index	159 169
	Truex	109